Unit 2 / 12 Robertson Place
Jamisontown NSW 2750
Phone 02 4704 8330
Mobile: 0407 226395
ABN: 35 158 126 508
Email: sales@tpau.com.au
ABN: 35 158 1269 508
Stainless Steel CONDUIT
TRA CODE. Description UOM Pack Nom Thread OD ID Wall Length Weight Aust
NUMBER Qty Size Pitch Thickness Mtrs Each Standard
mm mm mm mm mm kgs
316 Screwed Stainless Steel Conduit
TRA20SS316 Conduit 20mm 316 Screwed Stainless Steel  3 Mtr Lgth 20 1.5 20.00 16.80 1.6 3 2.48 ASTM A554
TRA25SS316 Conduit 25mm 316 Screwed Stainless Steel   3 Mtr Lgth 25 1.5 25.00 21.80 1.6 3 3.6 ASTM A554
TRA32SS316 Conduit 32mm 316 Screwed Stainless Steel   3 Mtr Lgth 32 1.5 31.75 28.55 1.6 3 3.66 ASTM A554
TRA40SS316 Conduit 40mm 316 Screwed Stainless Steel   3 Mtr Lgth 40 1.5 40.00 36.00 2.0 3 6 ASTM A554
TRA50SS316 Conduit 50mm 316 Screwed Stainless Steel   3 Mtr Lgth 50 1.5 50.00 46.00 2.0 3 7.5 ASTM A554
TRA63SS316 Conduit 63mm 316 Screwed Stainless Steel   3 Mtr Lgth 63 1.5 63.50 60.30 1.6 3 7.5 ASTM A554
316 Stainless Steel Conduit 6 Metre ( Plain Ends)
TRA20SS316-6M Conduit 20mm 316 Stainless Steel  6 Mtr - Non Threaded Lgth 20 1.5 20.00 16.80 1.6 6 4.96 ASTM A554
TRA25SS316-6M Conduit 25mm 316 Stainless Steel  6 Mtr - Non Threaded Lgth 25 1.5 25.00 21.80 1.6 6 7.2 ASTM A554
TRA32SS316-6M Conduit 32mm 316 Stainless Steel  6 Mtr - Non Threaded Lgth 32 1.5 31.75 28.55 1.6 6 7.32 ASTM A554
TRA40SS316-6M Conduit 40mm 316 Stainless Steel  6 Mtr - Non Threaded Lgth 40 1.5 40.00 36.00 2.0 6 12 ASTM A554
TRA50SS316-6M Conduit 50mm 316 Stainless Steel  6 Mtr - Non Threaded Lgth 50 1.5 50.00 46.00 2.0 6 15 ASTM A554
TRA63SS316-6M Conduit 63mm 316 Stainless Steel  6 Mtr - Non Threaded Lgth 63 1.5 63.50 60.30 1.6 6 15.0 ASTM A554